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19 須々木 雄一 / 佐藤 健治 C 00:00.048 500 早着 00:00.120 300 早着 00:00.411 35 早着 00:00.117 200 早着 00:00.001 500 遅着 00:00.459 60 早着 1595 C-01 00:00.366 30 早着 00:00.056 300 早着 00:00.257 80 早着 410 C-10 2005 C-01 19 須々木 雄一 / 佐藤 健治

56 佐川 雅彦 / 加藤 俊介 C 00:10.356 10 早着 00:00.040 450 早着 00:00.048 350 早着 00:00.023 400 遅着 00:00.438 30 早着 00:00.094 350 遅着 1590 C-02 00:00.284 45 早着 00:00.261 60 早着 00:00.091 300 早着 405 C-11 1995 C-02 56 佐川 雅彦 / 加藤 俊介

6 森田 典尚 / 桝田 和義 C 00:00.121 400 遅着 00:00.255 100 早着 00:00.495 20 遅着 00:00.391 35 遅着 00:00.182 200 早着 00:00.237 100 遅着 855 C-04 00:00.192 100 早着 00:00.249 80 早着 00:00.006 500 遅着 680 C-02 1535 C-03 6 森田 典尚 / 桝田 和義

8 松尾 貞幸 / 滝川 直則 C 00:00.123 350 早着 00:01.016 10 遅着 00:00.542 10 早着 00:00.102 250 遅着 00:00.278 70 遅着 00:01.464 10 遅着 700 C-07 00:00.173 150 遅着 00:00.055 350 早着 00:00.103 200 遅着 700 C-01 1400 C-04 8 松尾 貞幸 / 滝川 直則

16 草野 和義 / 草野 暁子 C 00:05.102 10 早着 00:00.137 250 早着 00:00.014 400 遅着 00:00.272 50 遅着 00:05.525 10 遅着 00:04.378 10 早着 730 C-06 00:00.306 40 遅着 00:00.000 500 GJ 00:00.256 90 遅着 630 C-04 1360 C-05 16 草野 和義 / 草野 暁子

1 稲川 淳一 / 松居 博子 C 00:04.220 10 早着 00:04.984 10 遅着 00:00.164 150 遅着 00:00.119 150 遅着 00:00.442 25 遅着 00:00.132 300 早着 645 C-08 00:00.344 35 遅着 00:00.023 400 遅着 00:00.347 30 遅着 465 C-08 1110 C-06 1 稲川 淳一 / 松居 博子

17 長谷川 賢也 / 河原 寛孝 C 00:01.239 30 遅着 00:00.003 500 遅着 00:09.752 10 早着 00:01.266 10 遅着 00:01.488 10 遅着 00:05.621 10 遅着 570 C-09 00:00.228 80 遅着 00:00.282 50 遅着 00:00.058 400 遅着 530 C-06 1100 C-07 17 長谷川 賢也 / 河原 寛孝

39 坂田 幹夫 / 坂田 拡彰 C 00:01.106 40 遅着 00:00.422 60 早着 00:00.906 10 早着 00:01.308 10 遅着 00:00.215 100 早着 00:00.537 40 遅着 260 C-17 00:00.065 500 遅着 00:00.260 70 早着 00:00.135 100 遅着 670 C-03 930 C-08 39 坂田 幹夫 / 坂田 拡彰

7 森 至布 / 森 智子 C 00:01.325 25 遅着 00:00.573 25 遅着 00:00.070 250 早着 00:00.015 500 遅着 00:01.472 10 早着 00:00.621 30 遅着 840 C-05 00:13.475 10 早着 00:06.044 10 早着 00:24.438 10 早着 30 C-25 870 C-09 7 森 至布 / 森 智子

20 横川 浩己 / 横川 知弘 C 00:00.218 300 早着 00:00.872 10 早着 00:00.989 10 早着 00:00.144 100 早着 00:00.225 90 遅着 00:00.530 45 早着 555 C-11 00:00.236 60 早着 00:00.107 200 遅着 00:00.295 45 遅着 305 C-12 860 C-10 20 横川 浩己 / 横川 知弘

40 長谷川 睦 / YU・YUJUI C 00:03.606 10 早着 00:05.886 10 早着 00:00.366 40 早着 00:00.279 45 遅着 00:00.361 40 早着 00:05.523 10 遅着 155 C-23 00:00.229 70 早着 00:00.336 20 早着 00:00.044 450 早着 540 C-05 695 C-11 40 長谷川 睦 / YU・YUJUI

24 中山 雄司 / ** C 00:23.974 10 遅着 00:15.186 10 遅着 00:00.012 450 遅着 00:15.705 10 早着 00:05.966 10 早着 00:00.450 70 遅着 560 C-10 00:01.623 10 遅着 00:01.739 10 早着 00:00.674 10 遅着 30 C-25 590 C-12 24 中山 雄司 / **

53 上田 博紀 / 田口 明彦 C 00:04.840 10 早着 00:00.198 150 遅着 00:04.699 10 遅着 00:03.317 10 早着 00:00.063 350 遅着 00:09.903 10 早着 540 C-12 00:01.081 10 遅着 00:01.340 10 遅着 00:00.421 10 遅着 30 C-25 570 C-13 53 上田 博紀 / 田口 明彦

48 中村 玄揮 / 中村 真理子 C 00:05.581 10 早着 00:00.062 400 遅着 00:00.645 10 遅着 00:00.166 90 遅着 00:05.287 10 遅着 00:01.616 10 早着 530 C-13 00:00.448 10 早着 00:00.586 10 早着 00:00.858 10 早着 30 C-25 560 C-14 48 中村 玄揮 / 中村 真理子

3 松中 博之 / 松中 美紀 C 00:01.418 10 遅着 00:01.428 10 遅着 00:00.534 10 早着 00:01.113 10 早着 00:05.164 10 遅着 00:05.171 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:00.130 350 遅着 00:00.207 90 遅着 00:10.124 10 早着 450 C-09 510 C-15 3 松中 博之 / 松中 美紀

36 矢野 公祥 / 浅川 孝雄 C 00:01.367 20 遅着 00:00.275 90 遅着 00:00.197 100 遅着 00:00.790 10 遅着 00:00.279 60 遅着 00:00.227 150 早着 430 C-15 00:01.037 10 遅着 00:00.699 10 遅着 00:00.306 40 早着 60 C-19 490 C-16 36 矢野 公祥 / 浅川 孝雄

51 富田 義一 / 小村 十樹子 C 00:31.081 10 早着 00:16.867 10 早着 00:05.729 10 早着 00:18.954 10 早着 00:04.739 10 早着 00:00.089 400 遅着 450 C-14 00:24.249 10 早着 00:00.998 10 遅着 00:01.281 10 遅着 30 C-25 480 C-17 51 富田 義一 / 小村 十樹子

28 ダイナマイト・イシムラ / 金沢 美緒 C 00:00.463 150 早着 00:01.353 10 遅着 00:00.735 10 遅着 00:00.859 10 遅着 00:00.747 10 遅着 00:02.069 10 遅着 200 C-20 00:00.583 10 遅着 00:00.320 25 早着 00:00.131 150 早着 185 C-16 385 C-18 28 ダイナマイト・イシムラ / 金沢 美緒

41 龍門 唯 / 龍門 星 C 00:21.919 10 早着 00:06.101 10 早着 00:00.342 45 早着 00:00.446 30 遅着 00:16.759 10 遅着 00:08.871 10 早着 115 C-29 00:04.127 10 早着 00:00.063 250 早着 00:17.837 10 早着 270 C-13 385 C-18 41 龍門 唯 / 龍門 星

21 中村 正美 / 中村 妙子 C 00:15.774 10 早着 00:00.648 20 早着 00:11.381 10 遅着 00:00.473 20 遅着 00:00.171 250 早着 00:02.150 10 遅着 320 C-16 00:01.473 10 早着 00:05.317 10 遅着 00:00.358 20 遅着 40 C-24 360 C-20 21 中村 正美 / 中村 妙子

38 金光 朋博 / 金光 創太郎 C 00:02.047 10 遅着 00:03.705 10 遅着 00:05.414 10 早着 00:09.242 10 遅着 00:00.678 10 遅着 00:02.653 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:00.149 250 遅着 00:01.864 10 早着 00:02.490 10 遅着 270 C-13 330 C-21 38 金光 朋博 / 金光 創太郎

25 水上 隆仁 / 水上 伸子 C 00:00.574 80 遅着 00:04.336 10 早着 00:13.241 10 遅着 00:02.958 10 遅着 00:01.060 10 早着 00:01.775 10 早着 130 C-25 00:00.195 90 早着 00:00.295 40 早着 00:00.274 60 遅着 190 C-15 320 C-22 25 水上 隆仁 / 水上 伸子

30 丹生 司祥 / 丹生 和美 C 00:03.364 10 早着 00:16.742 10 早着 00:23.326 10 早着 00:20.153 10 早着 00:28.005 10 早着 00:00.153 200 早着 250 C-18 00:10.410 10 早着 00:01.993 10 早着 00:24.404 10 早着 30 C-25 280 C-23 30 丹生 司祥 / 丹生 和美

14 糸井 大介 / 糸井 小夜美 C 00:00.989 45 遅着 00:02.878 10 遅着 00:00.520 10 遅着 00:00.787 10 遅着 00:00.194 150 遅着 00:05.190 10 遅着 235 C-19 00:00.609 10 遅着 00:00.620 10 早着 00:01.922 10 遅着 30 C-25 265 C-24 14 糸井 大介 / 糸井 小夜美

54 那須 啓文 / なす かのん C 00:00.777 60 遅着 00:00.351 80 遅着 00:01.142 10 早着 00:00.477 10 遅着 00:00.682 10 早着 00:00.710 20 遅着 190 C-21 00:01.010 10 遅着 00:00.775 10 早着 00:00.349 25 遅着 45 C-22 235 C-25 54 那須 啓文 / なす かのん

59 古谷野 治男 / 古谷野 明美 C 00:58.221 10 早着 00:35.603 10 早着 00:47.696 10 早着 00:25.164 10 早着 00:32.665 10 早着 00:12.820 10 早着 60 C-32 00:03.226 10 遅着 00:00.120 150 早着 00:29.464 10 早着 170 C-17 230 C-26 59 古谷野 治男 / 古谷野 明美

18 髙村 和典 / 古仲 正弘 C 00:00.566 90 遅着 00:01.718 10 早着 00:02.030 10 遅着 00:00.563 10 遅着 00:00.629 10 早着 00:01.611 10 遅着 140 C-24 00:01.712 10 遅着 00:00.317 30 遅着 00:00.879 10 早着 50 C-21 190 C-27 18 髙村 和典 / 古仲 正弘

23 今中 聡 / 今中 俊介 C 00:00.819 50 早着 00:00.819 10 早着 00:04.199 10 遅着 00:00.253 70 遅着 00:03.492 10 早着 00:05.118 10 遅着 160 C-22 00:05.382 10 早着 00:00.946 10 遅着 00:01.432 10 遅着 30 C-25 190 C-27 23 今中 聡 / 今中 俊介

52 俵迫 登四郎 / 藤城 洋子 C 00:02.592 10 早着 00:00.556 30 遅着 00:00.490 25 早着 00:00.779 10 早着 00:00.392 35 早着 00:00.816 10 早着 120 C-27 00:01.139 10 遅着 00:00.342 10 早着 00:00.285 50 遅着 70 C-18 190 C-27 52 俵迫 登四郎 / 藤城 洋子

34 宮田 芳明 / 宮田 郁子 C 00:03.923 10 早着 00:01.132 10 遅着 00:00.218 80 早着 00:00.973 10 遅着 00:00.914 10 遅着 00:02.048 10 遅着 130 C-25 00:00.385 25 早着 00:00.723 10 遅着 00:00.856 10 遅着 45 C-22 175 C-30 34 宮田 芳明 / 宮田 郁子

47 山田 哲也 / 宇田 剛 C 00:01.387 10 早着 00:02.878 10 早着 00:00.284 70 遅着 00:01.249 10 遅着 00:03.952 10 早着 00:04.834 10 遅着 120 C-27 00:06.577 10 遅着 00:04.680 10 早着 00:03.314 10 早着 30 C-25 150 C-31 47 山田 哲也 / 宇田 剛

5 青井 茂秋 / 青井 正恵 C 00:02.451 10 遅着 00:01.701 10 遅着 00:01.666 10 遅着 00:01.161 10 早着 00:00.297 50 遅着 00:02.266 10 遅着 100 C-30 00:02.585 10 遅着 00:01.608 10 早着 00:00.631 10 早着 30 C-25 130 C-32 5 青井 茂秋 / 青井 正恵

43 細谷 四方洋 / 伊藤 和広 C 00:09.773 10 早着 00:00.448 50 早着 00:30.930 10 早着 00:26.956 10 早着 00:08.374 10 早着 00:10.630 10 早着 100 C-30 00:04.966 10 早着 00:04.891 10 早着 00:08.496 10 早着 30 C-25 130 C-32 43 細谷 四方洋 / 伊藤 和広

12 西川 陽子 / 西川 淳 C 00:04.605 10 遅着 00:07.168 10 遅着 00:03.479 10 遅着 00:02.296 10 早着 00:03.537 10 遅着 00:03.642 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:00.774 10 早着 00:02.367 10 遅着 00:00.306 40 遅着 60 C-19 120 C-34 12 西川 陽子 / 西川 淳

9 佐田 時信 / 松岡 一夫 C 00:21.558 10 遅着 00:13.842 10 遅着 00:08.708 10 遅着 00:00.811 10 早着 00:04.420 10 遅着 00:08.563 10 早着 60 C-32 00:01.950 10 遅着 00:00.436 10 早着 00:02.160 10 遅着 30 C-25 90 C-35 9 佐田 時信 / 松岡 一夫

11 吉本 勝男 / 吉本 洋子 C 00:14.090 10 遅着 00:10.653 10 遅着 00:03.120 10 遅着 00:03.951 10 早着 00:00.663 10 遅着 00:02.186 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:07.299 10 早着 00:05.404 10 遅着 00:10.918 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35 11 吉本 勝男 / 吉本 洋子

15 吉野 通明 / T.B.N. C 00:05.435 10 早着 00:05.879 10 遅着 00:01.110 10 遅着 00:01.792 10 早着 00:12.025 10 遅着 00:18.632 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:07.647 10 早着 00:05.556 10 早着 00:21.833 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35 15 吉野 通明 / T.B.N.

26 五島 紳一郎 / 五島 涼子 C 00:17.095 10 遅着 00:12.580 10 遅着 00:20.400 10 遅着 00:12.874 10 遅着 00:04.752 10 遅着 00:04.032 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:02.402 10 遅着 00:01.140 10 遅着 00:02.517 10 遅着 30 C-25 90 C-35 26 五島 紳一郎 / 五島 涼子

27 藤江 明菜 / S.F. C 00:07.653 10 遅着 00:03.478 10 早着 00:08.044 10 早着 00:03.860 10 早着 00:14.003 10 遅着 00:05.009 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:07.757 10 遅着 00:06.234 10 早着 00:05.872 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35 27 藤江 明菜 / S.F.

31 中村 光雄 / 八田 邦裕 C 00:05.151 10 早着 00:01.041 10 早着 00:01.226 10 早着 00:01.104 10 早着 00:01.528 10 早着 00:00.849 10 早着 60 C-32 00:02.968 10 早着 00:05.441 10 遅着 00:02.197 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35 31 中村 光雄 / 八田 邦裕

33 平谷 忠司 / ** C 00:05.430 10 早着 00:07.690 10 遅着 00:03.611 10 早着 00:02.551 10 早着 00:03.762 10 遅着 00:01.184 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:09.640 10 遅着 00:03.444 10 早着 00:23.014 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35 33 平谷 忠司 / **

37 佐藤 吉信 / 西谷 満 C 00:01.482 10 早着 00:12.345 10 早着 00:01.863 10 早着 00:10.303 10 早着 00:05.172 10 遅着 00:20.813 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:02.429 10 早着 00:01.046 10 遅着 00:00.508 10 遅着 30 C-25 90 C-35 37 佐藤 吉信 / 西谷 満

45 久保 進 / 久保 則子 C 00:05.465 10 早着 00:01.270 10 早着 00:00.728 10 遅着 00:01.851 10 遅着 00:13.567 10 遅着 00:04.034 10 早着 60 C-32 00:03.733 10 早着 00:03.448 10 遅着 00:01.627 10 遅着 30 C-25 90 C-35 45 久保 進 / 久保 則子

46 松尾 五六 / 宮地 弾 C 00:30.069 10 早着 00:06.029 10 早着 00:01.918 10 早着 00:05.217 10 遅着 00:14.948 10 遅着 00:10.053 10 早着 60 C-32 00:09.832 10 早着 00:05.498 10 早着 00:20.300 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35 46 松尾 五六 / 宮地 弾

50 堀口 秀司 / 平野 大偉 C 00:05.079 10 早着 00:10.852 10 遅着 00:07.238 10 遅着 00:07.641 10 遅着 00:09.004 10 遅着 00:10.107 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:01.014 10 早着 00:02.095 10 遅着 00:13.112 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35 50 堀口 秀司 / 平野 大偉

58 大森 繁幸 / 茅原 幹生 C 00:14.323 10 早着 00:10.574 10 早着 00:15.128 10 早着 00:06.402 10 早着 00:02.012 10 遅着 00:03.928 10 早着 60 C-32 00:04.181 10 早着 00:03.201 10 遅着 00:11.194 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35 58 大森 繁幸 / 茅原 幹生

60 原口 敦匡 / ** C 00:23.232 10 早着 00:12.787 10 早着 00:46.828 10 早着 00:21.047 10 早着 00:03.625 10 早着 00:03.947 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:03.143 10 遅着 00:04.535 10 遅着 00:02.614 10 遅着 30 C-25 90 C-35 60 原口 敦匡 / **

61 長谷川 順代 / 黒住 憲吾 C 00:16.030 10 早着 00:02.867 10 遅着 00:01.416 10 遅着 00:05.514 10 早着 00:06.428 10 遅着 00:02.650 10 早着 60 C-32 00:04.351 10 遅着 00:01.083 10 遅着 00:04.562 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35 61 長谷川 順代 / 黒住 憲吾

2 筒井 信悟 / 筒井 ゆかり C 00:05.518 10 早着 00:06.639 10 遅着 00:04.619 10 遅着 00:06.121 10 遅着 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:04.832 10 早着 00:00.002 450 早着 00:01.868 10 遅着 470 C-07 2 筒井 信悟 / 筒井 ゆかり

22 C 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 22

32 西川 光博 / 西川 佳代 C 00:00.254 250 遅着 00:00.175 200 早着 00:00.433 30 遅着 00:00.254 60 遅着 00:00.044 400 遅着 00:00.498 50 遅着 990 C-03 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 32 西川 光博 / 西川 佳代

35 三島 美博 / 三島 春江 C 00:15.137 10 遅着 00:28.427 10 遅着 00:12.763 10 遅着 00:15.000 10 遅着 00:11.148 10 遅着 00:00.000 00:06.640 10 遅着 00:03.153 10 遅着 00:24.537 10 早着 30 C-25 35 三島 美博 / 三島 春江

55 角田 行広 / 角田 祐介 C 00:20.929 10 遅着 00:25.788 10 遅着 00:09.962 10 遅着 00:09.267 10 遅着 00:04.168 10 早着 00:00.000 00:02.374 10 遅着 00:01.012 10 遅着 00:14.692 10 早着 30 C-25 55 角田 行広 / 角田 祐介

57 松下 敏久 / 大堀 真志 C 00:17.344 10 遅着 00:12.266 10 遅着 00:05.111 10 遅着 00:12.646 10 遅着 00:16.283 10 遅着 00:00.000 00:01.554 10 遅着 00:00.664 10 遅着 00:02.587 10 早着 30 C-25 57 松下 敏久 / 大堀 真志

79 大文字 賢浩 / ** E 00:06.123 10 遅着 00:00.713 10 遅着 00:00.340 50 遅着 00:00.056 350 遅着 00:00.307 45 遅着 00:00.071 450 遅着 915 E-01 00:00.097 450 早着 00:01.843 10 早着 00:00.069 350 早着 810 E-01 1725 E-01 79 大文字 賢浩 / **

72 松浦 広司 / 杭田 良造 E 00:06.557 10 遅着 00:00.099 350 早着 00:00.636 10 遅着 00:00.095 300 遅着 00:00.541 20 早着 00:00.707 25 遅着 715 E-03 00:00.122 400 遅着 00:00.503 10 遅着 00:00.433 10 早着 420 E-02 1135 E-02 72 松浦 広司 / 杭田 良造

77 水島 勝成 / 水島 煌貴 E 00:02.208 10 遅着 00:01.164 10 遅着 00:00.120 200 遅着 00:02.556 10 遅着 00:00.234 80 遅着 00:00.060 500 早着 810 E-02 00:00.756 10 遅着 00:00.141 100 早着 00:00.265 70 早着 180 E-06 990 E-03 77 水島 勝成 / 水島 煌貴

80 福島 章 / 小林 満 E 00:00.109 450 遅着 00:00.698 10 遅着 00:00.778 10 遅着 00:09.109 10 早着 00:07.527 10 早着 00:24.426 10 遅着 500 E-08 00:00.153 200 遅着 00:01.443 10 遅着 00:00.456 10 早着 220 E-05 720 E-04 80 福島 章 / 小林 満

64 石井 春三 / 石井 早苗 E 00:00.481 100 遅着 00:00.418 70 早着 00:00.579 10 早着 00:00.446 30 早着 00:00.002 450 早着 00:01.704 10 遅着 670 E-05 00:00.422 20 早着 00:01.948 10 遅着 00:00.711 10 遅着 40 E-09 710 E-05 64 石井 春三 / 石井 早苗

67 上田 博貴 / 平田 久貴 E 00:02.725 10 遅着 00:01.126 10 早着 00:00.294 60 遅着 00:00.015 500 遅着 00:00.804 10 遅着 00:03.679 10 早着 600 E-06 00:00.272 50 早着 00:00.310 35 遅着 00:01.305 10 早着 95 E-07 695 E-06 67 上田 博貴 / 平田 久貴

62 橋本 慎吾 / 橋本 祥子 E 00:03.252 10 遅着 00:02.872 10 早着 00:00.006 500 遅着 00:00.865 10 遅着 00:07.909 10 遅着 00:03.850 10 遅着 550 E-07 00:00.633 10 遅着 00:00.702 10 遅着 00:00.539 10 早着 30 E-10 580 E-07 62 橋本 慎吾 / 橋本 祥子

75 今村 貴博 / 早瀬 愛 E 00:04.669 10 遅着 00:01.044 10 遅着 00:00.208 90 早着 00:00.589 10 早着 00:01.340 10 遅着 00:01.775 10 遅着 140 E-12 00:04.764 10 早着 00:00.894 10 遅着 00:00.100 250 遅着 270 E-04 410 E-08 75 今村 貴博 / 早瀬 愛

71 河内 義一 / 河内 敏香 E 00:05.764 10 早着 00:00.490 35 早着 00:00.055 300 早着 00:03.370 10 早着 00:00.744 10 遅着 00:03.176 10 遅着 375 E-09 00:03.080 10 早着 00:00.436 10 早着 00:12.996 10 早着 30 E-10 405 E-09 71 河内 義一 / 河内 敏香

76 上田 幸紀 / 宮脇 雅直 E 00:17.645 10 遅着 00:14.933 10 遅着 00:05.478 10 遅着 00:03.451 10 早着 00:04.591 10 遅着 00:00.543 35 遅着 85 E-17 00:00.131 300 遅着 00:02.688 10 遅着 00:03.060 10 遅着 320 E-03 405 E-09 76 上田 幸紀 / 宮脇 雅直

78 原 康樹 / T.B.Ａ. E 00:00.316 200 早着 00:18.543 10 早着 00:43.293 10 早着 00:22.530 10 早着 00:04.349 10 遅着 00:02.804 10 遅着 250 E-10 00:20.419 10 早着 00:11.577 10 早着 00:10.568 10 早着 30 E-10 280 E-11 78 原 康樹 / T.B.Ａ.

10 伊藤 圭一 / 伊藤 彰浩 E 00:17.237 10 遅着 00:00.468 40 遅着 00:03.600 10 遅着 00:01.277 10 遅着 00:02.677 10 遅着 00:00.337 90 遅着 170 E-11 00:01.317 10 遅着 00:00.511 10 早着 00:02.259 10 遅着 30 E-10 200 E-12 10 伊藤 圭一 / 伊藤 彰浩

68 佐久間 徹 / 佐久間 乃愛 E 00:01.672 10 早着 00:02.547 10 早着 00:00.569 10 遅着 00:04.035 10 遅着 00:01.446 10 早着 00:00.433 80 遅着 130 E-13 00:10.297 10 早着 00:00.285 45 遅着 00:15.256 10 早着 65 E-08 195 E-13 68 佐久間 徹 / 佐久間 乃愛

74 岡 新治 / 岡 共江 E 00:00.738 70 早着 00:01.836 10 遅着 00:01.158 10 遅着 00:04.714 10 遅着 00:02.414 10 遅着 00:03.398 10 遅着 120 E-14 00:07.365 10 遅着 00:02.431 10 早着 00:18.766 10 早着 30 E-10 150 E-14 74 岡 新治 / 岡 共江

69 菅 博幸 / 上田 康子 E 00:06.128 10 早着 00:00.455 45 早着 00:01.596 10 早着 00:05.846 10 遅着 00:00.866 10 遅着 00:01.132 10 早着 95 E-15 00:03.237 10 早着 00:00.436 10 遅着 00:01.245 10 早着 30 E-10 125 E-15 69 菅 博幸 / 上田 康子

63 佐藤 浩明 / 佐藤 滉一郎 E 00:41.148 10 早着 00:12.751 10 早着 00:05.662 10 遅着 00:00.306 40 早着 00:37.838 10 遅着 00:09.108 10 遅着 90 E-16 00:02.067 10 早着 00:00.425 10 遅着 00:14.869 10 早着 30 E-10 120 E-16 63 佐藤 浩明 / 佐藤 滉一郎

66 赤澤 勇人 / 赤澤 愛美子 E 00:02.896 10 遅着 00:00.902 10 遅着 00:00.660 10 遅着 00:02.882 10 遅着 00:00.893 10 遅着 00:00.735 10 遅着 60 E-18 00:01.208 10 遅着 00:01.156 10 遅着 00:03.179 10 早着 30 E-10 90 E-17 66 赤澤 勇人 / 赤澤 愛美子

70 川本 哲也 / 川本 来羽 E 00:13.604 10 早着 00:02.430 10 早着 00:05.888 10 遅着 00:01.455 10 早着 00:01.020 10 遅着 00:01.487 10 遅着 60 E-18 00:01.309 10 早着 00:03.365 10 早着 00:22.351 10 早着 30 E-10 90 E-17 70 川本 哲也 / 川本 来羽

65 伊原 正英 / 吉村 武大 E 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 65 伊原 正英 / 吉村 武大

73 村上 照明 / ** E 00:01.157 35 遅着 00:00.945 10 早着 00:01.462 10 遅着 00:00.174 80 早着 00:00.115 300 早着 00:00.152 250 遅着 685 E-04 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 73 村上 照明 / **

81 天満 真吾 / 柴野 義弘 E 00:01.483 10 遅着 00:01.424 10 早着 00:01.523 10 遅着 00:09.752 10 遅着 00:06.946 10 遅着 00:03.508 10 早着 60 E-18 0 0 0 81 天満 真吾 / 柴野 義弘

4 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 4

13 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 13

29 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 29

42 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 42

44 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 44

49 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 49

No. Dr./Nv. Class Dr./Nv.
Leg.1 岡山国際サーキット Leg.2 岡山農業公園ドイツの森 Total

No.
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19 須々木 雄一 / 佐藤 健治 00:00.048 500 早着 00:00.120 300 早着 00:00.411 35 早着 00:00.117 200 早着 00:00.001 500 遅着 00:00.459 60 早着 1595 C-01 00:00.366 30 早着 00:00.056 300 早着 00:00.257 80 早着 410 C-10 2005 C-01

56 佐川 雅彦 / 加藤 俊介 00:10.356 10 早着 00:00.040 450 早着 00:00.048 350 早着 00:00.023 400 遅着 00:00.438 30 早着 00:00.094 350 遅着 1590 C-02 00:00.284 45 早着 00:00.261 60 早着 00:00.091 300 早着 405 C-11 1995 C-02

6 森田 典尚 / 桝田 和義 00:00.121 400 遅着 00:00.255 100 早着 00:00.495 20 遅着 00:00.391 35 遅着 00:00.182 200 早着 00:00.237 100 遅着 855 C-04 00:00.192 100 早着 00:00.249 80 早着 00:00.006 500 遅着 680 C-02 1535 C-03

8 松尾 貞幸 / 滝川 直則 00:00.123 350 早着 00:01.016 10 遅着 00:00.542 10 早着 00:00.102 250 遅着 00:00.278 70 遅着 00:01.464 10 遅着 700 C-07 00:00.173 150 遅着 00:00.055 350 早着 00:00.103 200 遅着 700 C-01 1400 C-04

16 草野 和義 / 草野 暁子 00:05.102 10 早着 00:00.137 250 早着 00:00.014 400 遅着 00:00.272 50 遅着 00:05.525 10 遅着 00:04.378 10 早着 730 C-06 00:00.306 40 遅着 00:00.000 500 GJ 00:00.256 90 遅着 630 C-04 1360 C-05

1 稲川 淳一 / 松居 博子 00:04.220 10 早着 00:04.984 10 遅着 00:00.164 150 遅着 00:00.119 150 遅着 00:00.442 25 遅着 00:00.132 300 早着 645 C-08 00:00.344 35 遅着 00:00.023 400 遅着 00:00.347 30 遅着 465 C-08 1110 C-06

17 長谷川 賢也 / 河原 寛孝 00:01.239 30 遅着 00:00.003 500 遅着 00:09.752 10 早着 00:01.266 10 遅着 00:01.488 10 遅着 00:05.621 10 遅着 570 C-09 00:00.228 80 遅着 00:00.282 50 遅着 00:00.058 400 遅着 530 C-06 1100 C-07

39 坂田 幹夫 / 坂田 拡彰 00:01.106 40 遅着 00:00.422 60 早着 00:00.906 10 早着 00:01.308 10 遅着 00:00.215 100 早着 00:00.537 40 遅着 260 C-17 00:00.065 500 遅着 00:00.260 70 早着 00:00.135 100 遅着 670 C-03 930 C-08

7 森 至布 / 森 智子 00:01.325 25 遅着 00:00.573 25 遅着 00:00.070 250 早着 00:00.015 500 遅着 00:01.472 10 早着 00:00.621 30 遅着 840 C-05 00:13.475 10 早着 00:06.044 10 早着 00:24.438 10 早着 30 C-25 870 C-09

20 横川 浩己 / 横川 知弘 00:00.218 300 早着 00:00.872 10 早着 00:00.989 10 早着 00:00.144 100 早着 00:00.225 90 遅着 00:00.530 45 早着 555 C-11 00:00.236 60 早着 00:00.107 200 遅着 00:00.295 45 遅着 305 C-12 860 C-10

40 長谷川 睦 / YU・YUJUI 00:03.606 10 早着 00:05.886 10 早着 00:00.366 40 早着 00:00.279 45 遅着 00:00.361 40 早着 00:05.523 10 遅着 155 C-23 00:00.229 70 早着 00:00.336 20 早着 00:00.044 450 早着 540 C-05 695 C-11

24 中山 雄司 / ** 00:23.974 10 遅着 00:15.186 10 遅着 00:00.012 450 遅着 00:15.705 10 早着 00:05.966 10 早着 00:00.450 70 遅着 560 C-10 00:01.623 10 遅着 00:01.739 10 早着 00:00.674 10 遅着 30 C-25 590 C-12

53 上田 博紀 / 田口 明彦 00:04.840 10 早着 00:00.198 150 遅着 00:04.699 10 遅着 00:03.317 10 早着 00:00.063 350 遅着 00:09.903 10 早着 540 C-12 00:01.081 10 遅着 00:01.340 10 遅着 00:00.421 10 遅着 30 C-25 570 C-13

48 中村 玄揮 / 中村 真理子 00:05.581 10 早着 00:00.062 400 遅着 00:00.645 10 遅着 00:00.166 90 遅着 00:05.287 10 遅着 00:01.616 10 早着 530 C-13 00:00.448 10 早着 00:00.586 10 早着 00:00.858 10 早着 30 C-25 560 C-14

3 松中 博之 / 松中 美紀 00:01.418 10 遅着 00:01.428 10 遅着 00:00.534 10 早着 00:01.113 10 早着 00:05.164 10 遅着 00:05.171 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:00.130 350 遅着 00:00.207 90 遅着 00:10.124 10 早着 450 C-09 510 C-15

36 矢野 公祥 / 浅川 孝雄 00:01.367 20 遅着 00:00.275 90 遅着 00:00.197 100 遅着 00:00.790 10 遅着 00:00.279 60 遅着 00:00.227 150 早着 430 C-15 00:01.037 10 遅着 00:00.699 10 遅着 00:00.306 40 早着 60 C-19 490 C-16

51 富田 義一 / 小村 十樹子 00:31.081 10 早着 00:16.867 10 早着 00:05.729 10 早着 00:18.954 10 早着 00:04.739 10 早着 00:00.089 400 遅着 450 C-14 00:24.249 10 早着 00:00.998 10 遅着 00:01.281 10 遅着 30 C-25 480 C-17

28 ダイナマイト・イシムラ / 金沢 美緒 00:00.463 150 早着 00:01.353 10 遅着 00:00.735 10 遅着 00:00.859 10 遅着 00:00.747 10 遅着 00:02.069 10 遅着 200 C-20 00:00.583 10 遅着 00:00.320 25 早着 00:00.131 150 早着 185 C-16 385 C-18

41 龍門 唯 / 龍門 星 00:21.919 10 早着 00:06.101 10 早着 00:00.342 45 早着 00:00.446 30 遅着 00:16.759 10 遅着 00:08.871 10 早着 115 C-29 00:04.127 10 早着 00:00.063 250 早着 00:17.837 10 早着 270 C-13 385 C-18

21 中村 正美 / 中村 妙子 00:15.774 10 早着 00:00.648 20 早着 00:11.381 10 遅着 00:00.473 20 遅着 00:00.171 250 早着 00:02.150 10 遅着 320 C-16 00:01.473 10 早着 00:05.317 10 遅着 00:00.358 20 遅着 40 C-24 360 C-20

38 金光 朋博 / 金光 創太郎 00:02.047 10 遅着 00:03.705 10 遅着 00:05.414 10 早着 00:09.242 10 遅着 00:00.678 10 遅着 00:02.653 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:00.149 250 遅着 00:01.864 10 早着 00:02.490 10 遅着 270 C-13 330 C-21

25 水上 隆仁 / 水上 伸子 00:00.574 80 遅着 00:04.336 10 早着 00:13.241 10 遅着 00:02.958 10 遅着 00:01.060 10 早着 00:01.775 10 早着 130 C-25 00:00.195 90 早着 00:00.295 40 早着 00:00.274 60 遅着 190 C-15 320 C-22

30 丹生 司祥 / 丹生 和美 00:03.364 10 早着 00:16.742 10 早着 00:23.326 10 早着 00:20.153 10 早着 00:28.005 10 早着 00:00.153 200 早着 250 C-18 00:10.410 10 早着 00:01.993 10 早着 00:24.404 10 早着 30 C-25 280 C-23

14 糸井 大介 / 糸井 小夜美 00:00.989 45 遅着 00:02.878 10 遅着 00:00.520 10 遅着 00:00.787 10 遅着 00:00.194 150 遅着 00:05.190 10 遅着 235 C-19 00:00.609 10 遅着 00:00.620 10 早着 00:01.922 10 遅着 30 C-25 265 C-24

54 那須 啓文 / なす かのん 00:00.777 60 遅着 00:00.351 80 遅着 00:01.142 10 早着 00:00.477 10 遅着 00:00.682 10 早着 00:00.710 20 遅着 190 C-21 00:01.010 10 遅着 00:00.775 10 早着 00:00.349 25 遅着 45 C-22 235 C-25

59 古谷野 治男 / 古谷野 明美 00:58.221 10 早着 00:35.603 10 早着 00:47.696 10 早着 00:25.164 10 早着 00:32.665 10 早着 00:12.820 10 早着 60 C-32 00:03.226 10 遅着 00:00.120 150 早着 00:29.464 10 早着 170 C-17 230 C-26

18 髙村 和典 / 古仲 正弘 00:00.566 90 遅着 00:01.718 10 早着 00:02.030 10 遅着 00:00.563 10 遅着 00:00.629 10 早着 00:01.611 10 遅着 140 C-24 00:01.712 10 遅着 00:00.317 30 遅着 00:00.879 10 早着 50 C-21 190 C-27

23 今中 聡 / 今中 俊介 00:00.819 50 早着 00:00.819 10 早着 00:04.199 10 遅着 00:00.253 70 遅着 00:03.492 10 早着 00:05.118 10 遅着 160 C-22 00:05.382 10 早着 00:00.946 10 遅着 00:01.432 10 遅着 30 C-25 190 C-27

52 俵迫 登四郎 / 藤城 洋子 00:02.592 10 早着 00:00.556 30 遅着 00:00.490 25 早着 00:00.779 10 早着 00:00.392 35 早着 00:00.816 10 早着 120 C-27 00:01.139 10 遅着 00:00.342 10 早着 00:00.285 50 遅着 70 C-18 190 C-27

34 宮田 芳明 / 宮田 郁子 00:03.923 10 早着 00:01.132 10 遅着 00:00.218 80 早着 00:00.973 10 遅着 00:00.914 10 遅着 00:02.048 10 遅着 130 C-25 00:00.385 25 早着 00:00.723 10 遅着 00:00.856 10 遅着 45 C-22 175 C-30

47 山田 哲也 / 宇田 剛 00:01.387 10 早着 00:02.878 10 早着 00:00.284 70 遅着 00:01.249 10 遅着 00:03.952 10 早着 00:04.834 10 遅着 120 C-27 00:06.577 10 遅着 00:04.680 10 早着 00:03.314 10 早着 30 C-25 150 C-31

5 青井 茂秋 / 青井 正恵 00:02.451 10 遅着 00:01.701 10 遅着 00:01.666 10 遅着 00:01.161 10 早着 00:00.297 50 遅着 00:02.266 10 遅着 100 C-30 00:02.585 10 遅着 00:01.608 10 早着 00:00.631 10 早着 30 C-25 130 C-32

43 細谷 四方洋 / 伊藤 和広 00:09.773 10 早着 00:00.448 50 早着 00:30.930 10 早着 00:26.956 10 早着 00:08.374 10 早着 00:10.630 10 早着 100 C-30 00:04.966 10 早着 00:04.891 10 早着 00:08.496 10 早着 30 C-25 130 C-32

12 西川 陽子 / 西川 淳 00:04.605 10 遅着 00:07.168 10 遅着 00:03.479 10 遅着 00:02.296 10 早着 00:03.537 10 遅着 00:03.642 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:00.774 10 早着 00:02.367 10 遅着 00:00.306 40 遅着 60 C-19 120 C-34

9 佐田 時信 / 松岡 一夫 00:21.558 10 遅着 00:13.842 10 遅着 00:08.708 10 遅着 00:00.811 10 早着 00:04.420 10 遅着 00:08.563 10 早着 60 C-32 00:01.950 10 遅着 00:00.436 10 早着 00:02.160 10 遅着 30 C-25 90 C-35

11 吉本 勝男 / 吉本 洋子 00:14.090 10 遅着 00:10.653 10 遅着 00:03.120 10 遅着 00:03.951 10 早着 00:00.663 10 遅着 00:02.186 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:07.299 10 早着 00:05.404 10 遅着 00:10.918 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35

15 吉野 通明 / T.B.N. 00:05.435 10 早着 00:05.879 10 遅着 00:01.110 10 遅着 00:01.792 10 早着 00:12.025 10 遅着 00:18.632 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:07.647 10 早着 00:05.556 10 早着 00:21.833 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35

26 五島 紳一郎 / 五島 涼子 00:17.095 10 遅着 00:12.580 10 遅着 00:20.400 10 遅着 00:12.874 10 遅着 00:04.752 10 遅着 00:04.032 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:02.402 10 遅着 00:01.140 10 遅着 00:02.517 10 遅着 30 C-25 90 C-35

27 藤江 明菜 / S.F. 00:07.653 10 遅着 00:03.478 10 早着 00:08.044 10 早着 00:03.860 10 早着 00:14.003 10 遅着 00:05.009 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:07.757 10 遅着 00:06.234 10 早着 00:05.872 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35

31 中村 光雄 / 八田 邦裕 00:05.151 10 早着 00:01.041 10 早着 00:01.226 10 早着 00:01.104 10 早着 00:01.528 10 早着 00:00.849 10 早着 60 C-32 00:02.968 10 早着 00:05.441 10 遅着 00:02.197 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35

33 平谷 忠司 / ** 00:05.430 10 早着 00:07.690 10 遅着 00:03.611 10 早着 00:02.551 10 早着 00:03.762 10 遅着 00:01.184 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:09.640 10 遅着 00:03.444 10 早着 00:23.014 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35

37 佐藤 吉信 / 西谷 満 00:01.482 10 早着 00:12.345 10 早着 00:01.863 10 早着 00:10.303 10 早着 00:05.172 10 遅着 00:20.813 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:02.429 10 早着 00:01.046 10 遅着 00:00.508 10 遅着 30 C-25 90 C-35

45 久保 進 / 久保 則子 00:05.465 10 早着 00:01.270 10 早着 00:00.728 10 遅着 00:01.851 10 遅着 00:13.567 10 遅着 00:04.034 10 早着 60 C-32 00:03.733 10 早着 00:03.448 10 遅着 00:01.627 10 遅着 30 C-25 90 C-35

46 松尾 五六 / 宮地 弾 00:30.069 10 早着 00:06.029 10 早着 00:01.918 10 早着 00:05.217 10 遅着 00:14.948 10 遅着 00:10.053 10 早着 60 C-32 00:09.832 10 早着 00:05.498 10 早着 00:20.300 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35

50 堀口 秀司 / 平野 大偉 00:05.079 10 早着 00:10.852 10 遅着 00:07.238 10 遅着 00:07.641 10 遅着 00:09.004 10 遅着 00:10.107 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:01.014 10 早着 00:02.095 10 遅着 00:13.112 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35

58 大森 繁幸 / 茅原 幹生 00:14.323 10 早着 00:10.574 10 早着 00:15.128 10 早着 00:06.402 10 早着 00:02.012 10 遅着 00:03.928 10 早着 60 C-32 00:04.181 10 早着 00:03.201 10 遅着 00:11.194 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35

60 原口 敦匡 / ** 00:23.232 10 早着 00:12.787 10 早着 00:46.828 10 早着 00:21.047 10 早着 00:03.625 10 早着 00:03.947 10 遅着 60 C-32 00:03.143 10 遅着 00:04.535 10 遅着 00:02.614 10 遅着 30 C-25 90 C-35

61 長谷川 順代 / 黒住 憲吾 00:16.030 10 早着 00:02.867 10 遅着 00:01.416 10 遅着 00:05.514 10 早着 00:06.428 10 遅着 00:02.650 10 早着 60 C-32 00:04.351 10 遅着 00:01.083 10 遅着 00:04.562 10 早着 30 C-25 90 C-35

2 筒井 信悟 / 筒井 ゆかり 00:05.518 10 早着 00:06.639 10 遅着 00:04.619 10 遅着 00:06.121 10 遅着 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:04.832 10 早着 00:00.002 450 早着 00:01.868 10 遅着 470 C-07

22 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000

32 西川 光博 / 西川 佳代 00:00.254 250 遅着 00:00.175 200 早着 00:00.433 30 遅着 00:00.254 60 遅着 00:00.044 400 遅着 00:00.498 50 遅着 990 C-03 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000

35 三島 美博 / 三島 春江 00:15.137 10 遅着 00:28.427 10 遅着 00:12.763 10 遅着 00:15.000 10 遅着 00:11.148 10 遅着 00:00.000 00:06.640 10 遅着 00:03.153 10 遅着 00:24.537 10 早着 30 C-25

55 角田 行広 / 角田 祐介 00:20.929 10 遅着 00:25.788 10 遅着 00:09.962 10 遅着 00:09.267 10 遅着 00:04.168 10 早着 00:00.000 00:02.374 10 遅着 00:01.012 10 遅着 00:14.692 10 早着 30 C-25

57 松下 敏久 / 大堀 真志 00:17.344 10 遅着 00:12.266 10 遅着 00:05.111 10 遅着 00:12.646 10 遅着 00:16.283 10 遅着 00:00.000 00:01.554 10 遅着 00:00.664 10 遅着 00:02.587 10 早着 30 C-25

No. Dr./Nv.
Leg.1 岡山国際サーキット Leg.2 岡山農業公園ドイツの森 Total
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79 大文字 賢浩 / ** 00:06.123 10 遅着 00:00.713 10 遅着 00:00.340 50 遅着 00:00.056 350 遅着 00:00.307 45 遅着 00:00.071 450 遅着 915 E-01 00:00.097 450 早着 00:01.843 10 早着 00:00.069 350 早着 810 E-01 1725 E-01

72 松浦 広司 / 杭田 良造 00:06.557 10 遅着 00:00.099 350 早着 00:00.636 10 遅着 00:00.095 300 遅着 00:00.541 20 早着 00:00.707 25 遅着 715 E-03 00:00.122 400 遅着 00:00.503 10 遅着 00:00.433 10 早着 420 E-02 1135 E-02

77 水島 勝成 / 水島 煌貴 00:02.208 10 遅着 00:01.164 10 遅着 00:00.120 200 遅着 00:02.556 10 遅着 00:00.234 80 遅着 00:00.060 500 早着 810 E-02 00:00.756 10 遅着 00:00.141 100 早着 00:00.265 70 早着 180 E-06 990 E-03

80 福島 章 / 小林 満 00:00.109 450 遅着 00:00.698 10 遅着 00:00.778 10 遅着 00:09.109 10 早着 00:07.527 10 早着 00:24.426 10 遅着 500 E-08 00:00.153 200 遅着 00:01.443 10 遅着 00:00.456 10 早着 220 E-05 720 E-04

64 石井 春三 / 石井 早苗 00:00.481 100 遅着 00:00.418 70 早着 00:00.579 10 早着 00:00.446 30 早着 00:00.002 450 早着 00:01.704 10 遅着 670 E-05 00:00.422 20 早着 00:01.948 10 遅着 00:00.711 10 遅着 40 E-09 710 E-05

67 上田 博貴 / 平田 久貴 00:02.725 10 遅着 00:01.126 10 早着 00:00.294 60 遅着 00:00.015 500 遅着 00:00.804 10 遅着 00:03.679 10 早着 600 E-06 00:00.272 50 早着 00:00.310 35 遅着 00:01.305 10 早着 95 E-07 695 E-06

62 橋本 慎吾 / 橋本 祥子 00:03.252 10 遅着 00:02.872 10 早着 00:00.006 500 遅着 00:00.865 10 遅着 00:07.909 10 遅着 00:03.850 10 遅着 550 E-07 00:00.633 10 遅着 00:00.702 10 遅着 00:00.539 10 早着 30 E-10 580 E-07

75 今村 貴博 / 早瀬 愛 00:04.669 10 遅着 00:01.044 10 遅着 00:00.208 90 早着 00:00.589 10 早着 00:01.340 10 遅着 00:01.775 10 遅着 140 E-12 00:04.764 10 早着 00:00.894 10 遅着 00:00.100 250 遅着 270 E-04 410 E-08

71 河内 義一 / 河内 敏香 00:05.764 10 早着 00:00.490 35 早着 00:00.055 300 早着 00:03.370 10 早着 00:00.744 10 遅着 00:03.176 10 遅着 375 E-09 00:03.080 10 早着 00:00.436 10 早着 00:12.996 10 早着 30 E-10 405 E-09

76 上田 幸紀 / 宮脇 雅直 00:17.645 10 遅着 00:14.933 10 遅着 00:05.478 10 遅着 00:03.451 10 早着 00:04.591 10 遅着 00:00.543 35 遅着 85 E-17 00:00.131 300 遅着 00:02.688 10 遅着 00:03.060 10 遅着 320 E-03 405 E-09

78 原 康樹 / T.B.Ａ. 00:00.316 200 早着 00:18.543 10 早着 00:43.293 10 早着 00:22.530 10 早着 00:04.349 10 遅着 00:02.804 10 遅着 250 E-10 00:20.419 10 早着 00:11.577 10 早着 00:10.568 10 早着 30 E-10 280 E-11

10 伊藤 圭一 / 伊藤 彰浩 00:17.237 10 遅着 00:00.468 40 遅着 00:03.600 10 遅着 00:01.277 10 遅着 00:02.677 10 遅着 00:00.337 90 遅着 170 E-11 00:01.317 10 遅着 00:00.511 10 早着 00:02.259 10 遅着 30 E-10 200 E-12

68 佐久間 徹 / 佐久間 乃愛 00:01.672 10 早着 00:02.547 10 早着 00:00.569 10 遅着 00:04.035 10 遅着 00:01.446 10 早着 00:00.433 80 遅着 130 E-13 00:10.297 10 早着 00:00.285 45 遅着 00:15.256 10 早着 65 E-08 195 E-13

74 岡 新治 / 岡 共江 00:00.738 70 早着 00:01.836 10 遅着 00:01.158 10 遅着 00:04.714 10 遅着 00:02.414 10 遅着 00:03.398 10 遅着 120 E-14 00:07.365 10 遅着 00:02.431 10 早着 00:18.766 10 早着 30 E-10 150 E-14

69 菅 博幸 / 上田 康子 00:06.128 10 早着 00:00.455 45 早着 00:01.596 10 早着 00:05.846 10 遅着 00:00.866 10 遅着 00:01.132 10 早着 95 E-15 00:03.237 10 早着 00:00.436 10 遅着 00:01.245 10 早着 30 E-10 125 E-15

63 佐藤 浩明 / 佐藤 滉一郎 00:41.148 10 早着 00:12.751 10 早着 00:05.662 10 遅着 00:00.306 40 早着 00:37.838 10 遅着 00:09.108 10 遅着 90 E-16 00:02.067 10 早着 00:00.425 10 遅着 00:14.869 10 早着 30 E-10 120 E-16

66 赤澤 勇人 / 赤澤 愛美子 00:02.896 10 遅着 00:00.902 10 遅着 00:00.660 10 遅着 00:02.882 10 遅着 00:00.893 10 遅着 00:00.735 10 遅着 60 E-18 00:01.208 10 遅着 00:01.156 10 遅着 00:03.179 10 早着 30 E-10 90 E-17

70 川本 哲也 / 川本 来羽 00:13.604 10 早着 00:02.430 10 早着 00:05.888 10 遅着 00:01.455 10 早着 00:01.020 10 遅着 00:01.487 10 遅着 60 E-18 00:01.309 10 早着 00:03.365 10 早着 00:22.351 10 早着 30 E-10 90 E-17

65 伊原 正英 / 吉村 武大 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000

73 村上 照明 / ** 00:01.157 35 遅着 00:00.945 10 早着 00:01.462 10 遅着 00:00.174 80 早着 00:00.115 300 早着 00:00.152 250 遅着 685 E-04 00:00.000 00:00.000 00:00.000

81 天満 真吾 / 柴野 義弘 00:01.483 10 遅着 00:01.424 10 早着 00:01.523 10 遅着 00:09.752 10 遅着 00:06.946 10 遅着 00:03.508 10 早着 60 E-18 0 0 0

No. Dr./Nv.
Leg.1 岡山国際サーキット Leg.2 岡山農業公園ドイツの森 Total
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Result

19 須々木 雄一 / 佐藤 健治 C C-01

56 佐川 雅彦 / 加藤 俊介 C C-02

6 森田 典尚 / 桝田 和義 C C-03

8 松尾 貞幸 / 滝川 直則 C C-04

16 草野 和義 / 草野 暁子 C C-05

1 稲川 淳一 / 松居 博子 C C-06

17 長谷川 賢也 / 河原 寛孝 C C-07

39 坂田 幹夫 / 坂田 拡彰 C C-08

7 森 至布 / 森 智子 C C-09

20 横川 浩己 / 横川 知弘 C C-10

79 大文字 賢浩 / ** E E-01

72 松浦 広司 / 杭田 良造 E E-02

77 水島 勝成 / 水島 煌貴 E E-03

80 福島 章 / 小林 満 E E-04

64 石井 春三 / 石井 早苗 E E-05

67 上田 博貴 / 平田 久貴 E E-06

62 橋本 慎吾 / 橋本 祥子 E E-07

No. Dr./Nv. Class
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